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DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC81700P GIALLANZA ELISEO 8 23,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS00900X GIANCONE ANIELLO 9 23,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCPC01000A XHAFERRI ASTRIT 12 23,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS00900X MOTTOLA ALESSANDRO 

MARIA

14 22,37 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCPC01000A ORECCHIO ANTONINO 21 19,30 S LCIS002005

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS003001 GRECO 

CARROZZO

ENRICO 23 19,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS01200Q ROMANO SALVATORE 24 18,90 S LCIS002005

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCPS01000D ALAGNA MARIACRISTINA 30 17,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC82400T CHINDAMO ALFONSO ORESTE 34 17,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC827009 MARSINA STEFANIA 35 17,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS01200Q ORLANDO DANIELA 39 S 16,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC82600D ITALIA SANTO 40 16,50 S LCMM03900L

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCPC01000A NEGRO SANDRO 45 15,75 S LCIC81700P

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC806008 LOREFICE GIUSEPPE 46 15,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC80500C BARCA ANTONIO 53 14,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC827009 D'ETTORRE FABIO 54 14,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC822006 MAZZEO ATTILIO 55 14,60 N LCIC822006

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC81000X BUCCIO ANTONIO 58 14,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC81700P TALARICO GIOVANNI 65 14,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS01200Q LAURIO CLAUDIO 70 13,80 S LCIC82100A

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS008004 GAROFALO FABRIZIO 74 13,40 S LCIS00900X

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS008004 GALLELLI GIADA 77 13,20 S LCIS001009

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS01200Q PUGLIESE FABIO 84 12,90 S LCIS01200Q

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS003001 PIZZULO LUCIO 88 12,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC806008 SITA' GIUSEPPE 97 12,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS00900X PEDACE BRUNO 98 12,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS01200Q COCOZZA LUIGI 108 S 12 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC82600D RUOTOLO MARIA SANTA 118 11,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC82400T MERINGOLO DOMENICO 123 11,53 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS01200Q RIZZO LUCA 124 11,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS00900X FALCO SALVATORE 126 11,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS008004 GALIANO FRANCESCO 127 11,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC82100A TRAPASSO MATTIA 136 11,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCPC01000A TORRE MIRKO 145 11,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS00900X CORSARO ANTONINO 148 10,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS002005 RIENZO GIOVANNI 157 10,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC81900A PARISI ANTONIO 

VINCENZO

158 10,65 S LCIC81800E

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCPS01000D FILIPPIS TOMMASO 159 10,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC81700P PALANO NICOLA 166 10,30 S LCIC815003

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC823002 MANDUCI ANTONIO 173 10,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS002005 ROSA VALERIO 175 10,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC82400T CONSIGLIO SIMONE 186 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC80800X CAMBIO CLETO 190 S 10 S LCIC80800X

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS01200Q CONO GENOVA MARCO 196 S 9,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS01200Q CESARANO DOMENICO 198 9,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC81300B GIARRATANO MARIAPAOLA 199 9,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS003001 CARUCCI MARIO ROSARIO 202 9,80 S
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DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS01100X FRANZESE ANTONIO 204 9,80 N LCIC80400L

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS00900X CEFALA' LORENZO 

SAMUELE

212 9,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC81800E CAMMARATA FELICE 219 9,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCPS01000D TINE' SALVATORE 224 9,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC827009 CASILLO MICHELE 238 9,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS00600C VAGLICA CARMINE 240 9,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS002005 CORDELLA ELIA 249 8,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC82100A NESCI NICOLA 

DOMENICO

255 8,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS00900X DE MASI LUCIO 258 8,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS01300G ACIERNO ANNA 263 S 8,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS01200Q ESPOSITO DARIO 264 S 8,76 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC81200G CIOFFI CINZIA 266 8,75 S LCPC01000A

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC827009 LOGLISCI GIUSEPPE 274 S 8,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC82400T GIORDANO MICHELE 276 8,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC81000X MARCELLINI ROBERTO 

ANTONIO

286 8,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC829001 BOSCARINO VITTORIO 289 8,55 S LCIC81700P

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC827009 CAVALLARO SALVATORE 295 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC81200G FORNARO RAFFAELLA 303 8,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS01300G GENNATIEMPO AUGUSTO 309 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS01100X INGLESE ANDREA 319 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC80800X DI LORENZO GIUSEPPE 334 S 8 S LCIC80800X

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCPS01000D GIACALONE GIANFRANCO 337 7,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC806008 RANDO DOMENICA 338 7,93 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC80500C MARTINELLO ALDO 339 7,92 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC806008 PUSATERI GABRIELE 342 S 7,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC80500C TARTAGLIONE ROSA 348 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCPS01000D RIZZO MATTEO 350 7,77 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS00900X SANFELICE MARCO 354 7,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS01200Q CELARDO ANTONIO 355 S 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC827009 PRINCIPATO VAVO SIMONE 360 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS01200Q MAGGIO DAVIDE 379 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC82600D FULCI DOMENICO 391 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC80800X DONNARUMMA GIANLUCA 393 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC80400L CIPOLLA ALESSIO 395 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS001009 PATITUCCI PASQUALINO 398 7,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC81000X LECCI DANIELE 402 7,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC82400T FALCO CARMELO 408 7,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCPC01000A CERASO SARA 412 6,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC82600D VUOLO LUCIA 414 6,93 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC827009 ROMANO FEDERICA 428 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC82400T CORTESE FRANCESCO 439 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC82400T TALARICO ORESTE 444 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC81900A COLOSIMO DIEGO 448 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC82600D SANTORO SISTO 450 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIS01200Q SABATINO LUIGI GIUSEPPE 452 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC82600D FAZIO SANDRO ANTONIO 459 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 AR02 LCIC827009 DI PIETRO MICHELE 464 S 6 S
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